AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY FINANCIAL, INC. DBA SUPREME LENDING 14801 QUORUM DRIVE, SUITE 300 DALLAS, TX 75254

Doc#: 1427962000 Fee: \$60.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/06/2014 09:54 AM Pg: 1 of 1

RELEASE OF LIEN

ГНЕ	STATE OF _	ILLINOIS	· VANCOU ALL MENI DIVIDICE DEPOSITIVE	
CŌU	NTY OF	COOK	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	
desci		dersigned, being the lega less and all liens securing	al and equitable owner and holder of the following g same, to wit:	
Pron	nissory Note			
	Date:	November 18, 2013	3	
	Amount:	\$386,650.00	nc. DBA Supreme Lending	
	Payee: Maker:		rry Resnick, by Dana Plous, Attorney in Fact	
Sagu	ri v v strume	n t		
secu	ricy Listrume: Dage	November 18, 2013	3	
	Granters:		ried Woman and Barry Resnick, a Married Man	
	Benef.cialy		005137653 for Everett Financial, Inc. DBA Supreme	
		Lending		
	Trustee:	n/a	Number 1404017030 Electronically Decorded	
		f Deeds, Cook County, I	Number: 1404917029, Electronically Recorded,	
	Recorder of	r Decus, Cook County, r	L	
		overing, er.cumbering ar	nd/or being against the following described property,	
	to wit:			
	THE FOLLOW IN BLOCK 6 IN	/ING DESCRIBED PARCEL, FA NEULLERION'S ADDITION 17.1	FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST 123.82 FEET OF THE SOUTHEAST 52.50 FEET OF "DIPARCEL DESCRIBED AS: LOTS 28, 29, 30, 31 AND 32, TAKEN AS ATRAC CHICAGO IN THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 3 THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, LLINOIS.	CT,
	OF LISTER G	ARDENS TOWNHOME OWNER	DIE GRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY DECLARATIONS ACCOMMENT NUMBER RICED JUNE 27,2001 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER RDED JUNE 13, 2000 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 00434240.	NC
	Parcel ID N	Number: 14-31-204-052-	0000	
	which curre	ently has the address of:	2331 N LISTFR AVE # F	
		·	CHICAGO, ILLI OS 60614, ("Property	
			Address")	
	c 1:	·		
			and final payment of said Now, the receipt of which is and discharged, and by these present does hereby	
	release and	discharge, the above de	scribed property from all liens had by the	
	undersigne	d securing the Note.		
		ys 19 TH day of S		
	Executed t	day of S	<u>XEPTEMBER</u> , 201_4	
	By:	200 (EPTEMBER , 201_4	
	Name: <u> </u>	WEN CLAUS - POST	CLOSING MANAGER FOR -	
	E	VERETT FINANCIAL	INC. D/B/A SUPREME LENDING	
STA	TE OF	TEXAS		
	UNTY OF		4	
This	instrument un	as acknowledged before	me on the 29 rd day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2014 by:	
1 1115	GWEN CLAU	is acknownedged before.	ine on the vivaday of SETTEMBER, 201 4 by.	
	· . J	·)		
2	itty Mafra	ull		
Nota	ary(Public, Stat	e of <u>TEXAS</u>		_

PREPARED IN THE OFFICE OF:

My commission expires: __

Notary's Name Printed: <u>BETTY MAXVILL</u>

8/27/17

BLACK MANN & GRAHAM LLP 2905 Corporate Circle Flower Mound, TX 75028 Tel: (469) 635-8218

